HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

310710- 19
181310-17
181310- 17
310710-19
310710-19
115912-94
241382-46
311256-80
311256- 80
193305- 81
310710-19
193305- 81
302172-17
194882- 09
181310- 17
241382-46
193305- 81
193305- 81
181310- 17
181310-17
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
241382-46
219960- 61
309606- 79
302172-17
132922- 32
152702- 24
193305- 81
144299- 60
181310-17
132922- 32
193305- 81
153368-11
241382-46
302526- 80
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
111819-75
311256-80
302172-17
181310-17
132922- 32
310710-19
111819-75
181310- 17
308421- 58
194882- 09
219960- 61
198639- 80
219960- 61
309606- 79
193305- 81
109627-17
198639- 80
132922- 32
241382-46
309914- 96
194882- 09
111819-75
310710- 19
282362-92
305921-80
241382- 46
181310- 17
308421-58
305921- 80
310710- 19
186405- 68
309914- 96
219960- 61

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GENOT EMVANUEL

DECERF M CHAEL
CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS
DORVAL JEAN

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DORVAL JEAN

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DUCROT EM LE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL

DORVAL JEAN

DORVAL JEAN
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GOVAND DI DI ER

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BRI DOUX MARCEL

DORVAL JEAN

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DORVAL JEAN

RENARD ERI C

DECERF M CHAEL

Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
DORVAL JEAN

DORVAL JEAN

DORVAL JEAN

ALBERT M CHEL

CHARLES NI COLAS

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

GUI MAN NI COLAE

DUCROT EM LE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DENEYER- THI RY
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
GOVAND DI DI ER

DORVAL JEAN

PENE FRANZ
DENEYER- THI RY

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
COPETTE-M OTTO

DUCROT EM LE

ALBERT M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JEANVART BRUNO
LESI RE TH BAUD

DECERF M CHAEL
COLETTE- TH RI ONET

GUI MAN NI COLAE
LESI RE TH BAUD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE JOSEPH
COPETTE-M OTTO
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

Geneent

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
VERDORP
WARET- L
TAVI ERS
Al SCHE-
NAMUR
VEDRI N 25
WASSEI G 29
ST-GERM 9
TILLIER 70
NAMUR 36
WASSEI G 29
VEDRIN 9
VERDORP 46
VEDRIN 10
WASSEI G 29
WASSEI G 29
WASSEI G
AUVELAI
EGHEZEE
Al SCHE-
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
TI LLI ER
BOUCE
FORVILL 9
WARET- L
WARET- L
WARET- L
TAVI ERS
WASSEI G
EMNES 6
WARET- L
NAMUR
MERDCRP
VILLERS 9
FORVILL 9
AUVELAI
SAI NT- D
JAUCHE
CHAMPIO 8
VERDORP
TILLI ER
BOUGE
CHAMPI O 8
SAI NT- D
SAINT-M 6
VILLERS 9
WARET- L

| G Af stand
MQ Di st anc
1 158467
5 166444
13 2
9 2
2 3
2 181172
31 178076
8 164974
12 2
10 176588
5 4
11 2
4 165853
5 172820
57 3
36 2
4 3
15 4
9 4
6 5
1 157030
11 2
9 3
28 3
12 163627
11 172243
1 2
32 4
22 159326
3 5
1 163912
11 6
8 5
2 6
4 158855
10 4
6 159386
17 7
18 8
9 9
1 143638
1 3
10 3
3 7
5 6
4 5
7 2
17 8
20 157629
4 2
7 2
16 163831
10 3
5 2
12 10
4 158320
3 2
35 7
25 5
5 160533
3 3
9 3
14 6
17 178151
3 160729
18 6
42 9
6 2
4 2
12 7
2 157761
1 2
1 4

Ri ng
Bague

104071021
112994120
103887321
101591520
105162119
103263321
103222121
103261721
113348521
112445018
108379318
101695020
105935519
114297618
103891721
103231721
101690120
101694020
100317520
103938019
111816618
103150421
100232020
103220721
103128021
103894221
101579720
100239120
103752319
101692320
104062321
103937919
100235520
112440118
103797119
103225021
100340820
101693120
101690320
112444918
115771517
103260321
100152920
103939619
111817718
115508419
104030221
103889921
100219620
111863218
116772615
103205721
100269420
103893121
101695120
104029221
117200416
103155221
103227321
103243321
116768615
104031021
104070021
112451417
114918421
115982719
103938419
103103921
115451421
104071621
114294417
101699620
103297619

Snel h.
Vit esse

1167.
1167.
1166.
1165.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1160.
1158.
1157.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1151.
1150.
1149.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

181310- 17
241268- 29
111819-75
241268- 29
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310- 17
181310- 17
195109-42
128255-21
193305- 81
132922- 32
308826- 75
308826- 75
282362-92
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310-17
309606- 79
153368-11
308826- 75
153368- 11
219960- 61
308421- 58
132922- 32
310710- 19
181310-17
241382- 46
182153- 84
305920- 79
241268- 29
305920- 79
241382- 46
193305- 81
305973-35
241382- 46
305920- 79
302172-17
241268- 29
181310- 17
132922- 32
309606- 79
181310- 17
181310-17
193305- 81
181310- 17
109627-17
194882- 09
181310- 17
242688-91
132922- 32
309225- 86
309225- 86
241382- 46
241382- 46
305920- 79
241268- 29
308421- 58
153368-11
305920- 79
309887-69
128255-21
193305- 81
153368- 11
132922- 32
193305- 81
303275-53
309887-69
241382- 46
152702- 24
309213-74
309225- 86
310710- 19
310710-19
310710-19
152702- 24
309606- 79
198639- 80
144299- 60
195109-42

COLETTE- THI RI ONET
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL

LARDI NO S M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
SAMBON FRANZ

GOFFI N RENE

DORVAL JEAN

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
JEANMART BRUNO
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
GOVAND DI DI ER

RENARD ERI C
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
RENARD ERI C

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL

GARCT YVES

G LLES BERTRAND

LARDI NO S M CHEL

G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL

DORVAL JEAN

DELVEAUX PASCAL
DECERF M CHAEL

G LLES BERTRAND

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
GOVAND DI DI ER
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DORVAL JEAN
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
PENE FRANZ

DUCROT EM LE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEMAI N EDDY

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEG VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

G LLES BERTRAND

LARDI NO'S M CHEL

GUI VAN NI COLAE
RENARD ERI C

G LLES BERTRAND
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
GOFFI N RENE

DORVAL JEAN

RENARD ERI C

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DORVAL JEAN

SCl US CEORCES

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
DECERF M CHAEL

BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME

DEGQ VES FERNAND
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE

BRI DOUX MARCEL

GOVAND DI DI ER
DENEYER- THI RY

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
SAMBON FRANZ

TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
FLAW NN
EGHEZEE
WASSEI G
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
JAUCHE
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TAVI ERS
VEDRI N
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N
WARET- L
BOUGE
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
TILLI ER
VERDORP
MEUX
WARET- L
HAM S/ S
WARET- L
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
RAM LLI
MERDCRP
WARET- L
Al SCHE-
HAM S/ S
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TAVI ERS
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
WASSEI G
TI LLI ER
EM NES
FORVI LL
TI LLI ER
LI ERNU
NAMUR
LOYERS
LOYERS
MERDCRP
MVERDORP
WARET- L
HAM S/ S
BOUCE
VEDRI N
WARET- L
BEUZET
EGHEZEE
WASSEI G
VEDRI N
NAMUR
WASSEI G
VEDRI N
BEUZET
MERDCRP
VEDRI N
BOUCGE
LOYERS
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
VEDRI N
TAVI ERS
WARET- L

36
18
18
46
46
21
22
22

9
21
26

7
29

9
36
29

3
26
46
25

5
18
16
16
16
25
43
20

63

ST-GERM 9 9
FLAWNN 5 3

10
145686
4

2

11

8

12

13
152753
169434
11

15
159439
2

12

2
157932

110727718
106660821
115202516
104546619
103889321
103135821
103880921
103938319
115320115
118335916
104906519
111814218
100511820
100512320
105852019
103884321
103151421
103884621
103969519
100299120
100510920
100273320
114296417
100220220
103151521
105161819
103937719
103224721
108124818
116522319
104193721
104918119
112408218
101693620
101713420
100484620
112437218
105935819
101776820
103943919
103151921
103971519
100313120
103886121
101692120
103947519
104026921
100240420
103888221
104017021
100239620
103718819
103170621
115982818
103223921
104913419
104549019
103433919
100271420
116119417
104042321
104661119
101694620
115724319
103154021
101693220
115392316
411340716
104899319
111410119
100254220
103111621
114909417
104070721
104070221
103755919
100426620
103200321
113214021
104363419

. 04530
. 46490
. 45030
. 46500
. 04560
. 56470
. 05080
. 05090
. 53260
. 08081
. 14270
. 57240
. 58409
. 58429
. 16011
. 05460
. 57340
. 05490
. 10540
. 59110
. 58559
. 59160
. 03420
. 58320
. 58050
. 59230
. 06410
. 16571
. 02011
. 04471
. 48560
. 04501
. 17421
. 16330
. 13501
. 18091
. 05271
. 07310
. 49430
. 08180
. 00080
. 14170
. 09090
. 09130
. 18210
. 09340
. 02211
. 15241
. 09440
. 06560
. 01330
. 04401
. 04431
. 20451
. 20481
. 07481
. 51440
. 02540
. 04040
. 08301
. 01449
. 13510
. 20230
. 04210
. 02520
. 20410
. 05070
. 02069
. 22131
. 05101
. 03580
. 06111
. 04310
. 04330
. 04390
. 05471
. 17440
. 10020
. 10110
. 00010

1148.

8140

. 7922
. 6445
. 6413
L4177

0200
8351
7034
7889
7810

. 3344
. 8675
. 7394
. 4648
. 8594
. 8523
. 4829
. 4607
. 4380
. 3364
. 6831
. 6534
. 6708
. 8417
. 2118
. 9150
. 7165
. 5913
. 5507
. 0687
. 9328
. 6786
. 1954
. 9974
. 7408
. 9824
. 8891
. 3001
. 1093
. 3466
. 5756
. 4070
. 9504
. 4518
. 1752
. 8415
. 1752
. 0859
. 6028
.8711
. 3606
. 1623
. 7795
. 7708
. 4263
. 0038
. 9160
.0721
. 6492
. 7856
. 3604
. 2935
. 0371
. 4849
. 1367
. 9814
. 6953
. 5188
. 7551
. 5259
. 0039
. 6652
. 5310
.2781
. 5202
. 8834
. 9886
. 9640
. 4127
. 9630

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 22 4 6 BE 101775520 14.53350 1090. 6001 154
155 309887- 69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 26 25 3 BE 602463516 15. 03089 1090.5890 155
156 241268-29 LARDI NO S M CHEL HAM S/S 22 1 7 BE 101774820 14.53410 1089. 7843 156
157 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 22 15 5 BE 103107421 15.04490 1088.4728 157
158 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 11 4 BE 103113421 15.07381 1085.8943 158
159 152702-24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 25 24 4 BE 103752719 15.06481 1085.3147 159
160 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 9 1 2 BE 508614020 15.27040 1084.4294 160
161 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 26 22 4 BE 629577914 15.04039 1083. 6497 161
162 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 7 5 BE 103113921 15. 08151 1081.3774 162
163 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 9 13 BE 104897119 15.24431 1081.0940 163
164 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 70 21 22 BE 103880721 15.14030 1080.4544 164
165 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 15 5 6 BE 114261817 15.11330 1079. 6899 165
166 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 70 70 23 BE 103884921 15.14140 1079.1701 166
167 309887- 69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 26 14 5 BE 108446018 15. 04499 1077.9134 167
168 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 12 11 5 BE 104030521 14.53190 1077.4197 168
169 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 17 6 BE 112445218 15. 11551 1077. 0063 169
170 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 15 15 7 BE 103186621 15.12140 1074.8434 170
171 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 46 14 BE 103225521 15.25491 1073.9223 171
172 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 6 2 2 BE 104015721 15.12050 1073. 2537 172
173 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 43 12 6 00 103988421 15.20560 1070.2755 173
174 309606- 79 GOMAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 43 36 7 BE 103967619 15.21020 1069. 6108 174
175 282362- 92 JEANMART BRUNO JAUCHE 20 16 3 BE 108843118 15. 26451 1068. 3611 175
176 152702-24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 25 25 5 BE 115726719 15.09101 1068.0953 176
177 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 20 13 4 BE 103207921 15.13420 1065.9141 177
178 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 44 15 BE 103225821 15.27161 1064.6127 178
179 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 18 5 6 BE 103170221 15.11011 1061.5665 179
180 309887- 69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 26 20 6 BE 108434518 15. 07279 1058. 6648 180
181 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 7 16 BE 101667720 15.28141 1058. 4956 181
182 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 13 17 BE 103815019 15.28211 1057.7620 182
183 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 22 10 6 BE 103106821 15. 09300 1054.3746 183
184 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 9 9 3 BE 101275921 15.31530 1054. 0405 184
185 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 21 6 7 BE 117244616 15.15151 1053.8824 185
186 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 16 11 12 BE 101591320 15.10260 1053.4035 186
187 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 70 10 24 BE 103935219 15.18090 1052.4439 187
188 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 70 41 25 BE 103891421 15.18120 1052.1113 188
189 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 36 33 15 BE 103158021 15.09180 1051.7749 189
190 181310-17 COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TILLIER 70 19 26 BE 103887721 15.18170 1051.5573 190
191 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 22 16 7 BE 100214220 15. 09580 1051.0936 191
192 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 29 5 16 BE 112441118 15.28260 1048.4148 192
193 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 21 18 BE 104899119 15. 30031 1047.1876 193
194 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 6 1 3 BE 101580620 15. 15540 1046.9788 194
195 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN WASSEI G 29 1 17 BE 101693720 15.28510 1045.8277 195
196 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRI N 9 8 6 BE 103797319 15.12100 1043.9540 196
197 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 70 55 27 BE 110727818 15.19270 1043. 8633 197
198 153368-11 RENARD ERI C VEDRIN 9 5 7 BE 100271920 15.12120 1043.7254 198
199 302526- 80 Bl NAME- STEVI GNY VEDRIN 10 4 2 BE 103916719 15.12470 1043. 2159 199
200 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 9 4 BE 103262021 15.18230 1041.6121 200
201 309887- 69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 26 26 7 00 104040321 15.10009 1040.6693 201
202 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 46 30 19 BE 103222521 15.31301 1038.3339 202
203 181310- 17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 70 53 28 BE 103947919 15.20270 1037.3574 203
HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
SO SSONS 07-05-22 277 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 23 LACHER: 12. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 1 158467 BE 104071021 14. 43429 1280. 9037 1
2 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 44 1 166444 BE 103887321 14.51130 1268. 4669 2
3 115912-94 GENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 8 1 181172 BE 103263321 15. 03250 1263. 2562 3
4 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 13 178076 BE 103222121 15.01371 1257.4361 4
5 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 8 164974 BE 103261721 14.51130 1257. 2641 5
6 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 12 2 BE 113348521 14.51140 1257.1044 6
7 181310-17 COLETTE- TH RI ONET TILLI ER 44 35 2 BE 103891721 14.54340 1236. 8888 7
8 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 17 2 BE 103231721 15. 04021 1236. 3384 8
9 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 2 157030 BE 103150421 14.48460 1219. 4926 9
10 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 10 3 BE 103220721 15.06251 1216.2138 10
11 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 1 163627 BE 103128021 14.54430 1214.6010 11
12 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 27 11 172243 BE 103894221 15.01570 1213. 4061 12
13 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 9 1 163912 BE 104062321 14.56070 1204. 2023 13
14 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 2 4 BE 103225021 15.10041 1186.6328 14
15 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 1 3 BE 103260321 15.00320 1173.9137 15
16 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 9 4 143638 BE 104030221 14.42300 1172.5551 16
17 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 44 5 3 BE 103889921 15.02040 1171.5908 17
18 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 15 11 163831 BE 103205721 15.00200 1167. 4418 18
19 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 27 5 2 BE 103893121 15. 07350 1167.0898 19
20 109627- 17 PENE FRANZ EM NES 4 4 158320 BE 104029221 14.55401 1166. 9636 20
21 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 24 2 BE 103155221 14.54470 1165. 0550 21



22 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 8 5 BE 103227321 15. 12551 1164.5170 22
23 309914-96 COPETTE-M OTTO VILLERS 5 3 160533 BE 103243321 14. 57540 1164. 1262 23
24 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 9 6 2 BE 104031021 14.43440 1160. 8675 24
25 310710- 19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 4 2 BE 104070021 14.56470 1158. 5256 25
26 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 8 3 160729 BE 114918421 14.58580 1156. 6011 26
27 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 3 157629 BE 103103921 14.56330 1154. 3684 27
28 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 8 4 2 BE 115451421 14.59180 1153. 8335 28
29 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 2 3 BE 104071621 14.57240 1153. 3261 29
30 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/'S 15 10 145686 BE 106660821 14.46490 1148. 7922 30
31 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLI ER 44 17 4 BE 103889321 15. 04560 1148.4177 31
32 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 18 3 BE 103135821 14.56470 1148. 0200 32
33 181310-17 COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TILLI ER 44 30 5 BE 103880921 15. 05080 1146.8351 33
34 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLI ER 44 20 6 BE 103884321 15. 05460 1141. 8523 34
35 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 10 4 BE 103151421 14.57340 1141. 4829 35
36 181310-17 COLETTE- TH Rl ONET TILLIER 44 3 7 BE 103884621 15.05490 1141. 4607 36
37 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 9 5 BE 103151521 14.58050 1137.2118 37
38 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 25 6 BE 103224721 15.16571 1134.5913 38
39 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/S 15 8 2 BE 104193721 14.48560 1129. 9328 39
40 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 11 6 BE 103151921 15. 00080 1120. 5756 40
41 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLI ER 44 26 8 BE 103886121 15.09130 1115. 4518 41
42 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 4 2 2 BE 104026921 15.02211 1112.1752 42
43 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLI ER 44 43 9 BE 103888221 15. 09440 1111. 6028 43
44 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 163224 BE 104017021 15. 06560 1110.8711 44
45 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 160316 BE 103170621 15. 04431 1107.7795 45
46 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 7 BE 103223921 15. 20481 1107. 4263 46

47 309887-69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 12 156116 00 104042321 15. 01449 1101. 3604 47

4

2

9
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48 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 12 7 BE 103154021 15.02520 1099. 1367 48
49 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 7 2 BE 103111621 15.06111 1096. 6652 49
50 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 3 4 BE 104070721 15.04330 1096.2781 50
51 310710-19 FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAINT-D 6 6 5 BE 104070221 15.04390 1095.5202 51
52 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 15 15 2 BE 103200321 15.10020 1091.9640 52
53 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 9 9 2 BE 113214021 15.10110 1091.4127 53
54 308421-58 CGU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 9 2 BE 103107421 15.04490 1088.4728 54
55 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 10 3 BE 103113421 15.07381 1085.8943 55
56 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 6 4 BE 103113921 15.08151 1081.3774 56
57 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 44 9 10 BE 103880721 15.14030 1080.4544 57
58 181310- 17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 44 44 11 BE 103884921 15.14140 1079.1701 58
59 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 9 8 3 BE 104030521 14.53190 1077.4197 59
60 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 4 2 BE 103186621 15.12140 1074.8434 60
61 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 26 8 BE 103225521 15.25491 1073.9223 61
62 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 5 1 2 BE 104015721 15.12050 1073.2537 62
63 309606- 79 GOVAND DI DI ER TAVI ERS 27 12 3 00 103988421 15.20560 1070.2755 63
64 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 15 8 3 BE 103207921 15.13420 1065.9141 64
65 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 24 9 BE 103225821 15.27161 1064.6127 65
66 309225-86 DEQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 4 5 BE 103170221 15.11011 1061.5665 66
67 308421-58 CGU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 6 3 BE 103106821 15. 09300 1054.3746 67
68 115912-94 CGENOT EMVANUEL HANNUT 8 8 2 BE 101275921 15.31530 1054. 0405 68
69 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLI ER 44 29 12 BE 103891421 15.18120 1052.1113 69
70 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 22 8 BE 103158021 15.09180 1051.7749 70
71 181310-17 COLETTE- THI Rl ONET TILLIER 44 7 13 BE 103887721 15.18170 1051.5573 71
72 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 9 4 BE 103262021 15.18230 1041.6121 72
73 309887- 69 BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S BEUZET 12 12 2 00 104040321 15.10009 1040.6693 73
74 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 26 12 10 BE 103222521 15.31301 1038.3339 74
75 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 6 5 BE 103262221 15.19100 1036.4859 75
76 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLI ER 44 38 14 BE 103892521 15.21010 1033.7067 76
77 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 15 12 4 BE 103202321 15.18310 1033.5254 77
78 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 5 5 161127 BE 104057921 15.16101 1031.7521 78
79 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 5 6 BE 103111421 15.16011 1027.5459 79
80 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 44 21 15 BE 103892121 15.22270 1024.5860 80
81 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 5 4 BE 103106021 15.14150 1021.9060 81
82 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/ S 15 14 3 BE 104192121 15.02480 1020.2101 82
83 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 17 9 7 BE 103112321 15.18281 1011.6595 83
84 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 9 1 4 BE 104030721 15. 02280 1008.2218 84
85 181310- 17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 44 14 16 BE 103884121 15.25260 1006.1092 85
86 111819-75 ALBERT M CHEL AUVELAI 9 5 5 BE 104688221 15.03090 1003.4090 86
87 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/S 15 2 4 BE 104193021 15. 05260 1001.7373 87
88 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS EGHEZEE 14 3 6 BE 103262321 15.24480 1001. 0558 88
89 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/ S 15 13 5 BE 104192421 15.05320 1001. 0490 89
90 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 25 25 9 BE 103158321 15.18030 993.5463 90
91 181310-17 COLETTE- THI RI ONET TILLIER 44 18 17 BE 103889521 15.27440 992.3132 91
92 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 10 5 BE 103101421 15.19010 991.2735 92
93 308421-58 CGU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 11 11 6 BE 103108321 15.20410 980.9916 93

HESBAYE NAMURO SE LEUZE Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
SO SSONS 07-05-22 162 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 12. 40

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR

NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO



241382-46
311256-80
311256-80
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
241382- 46
193305- 81
193305- 81
193305- 81
311256-80
198639- 80
193305- 81
198639- 80
241382- 46
282362-92
241382-46
193305- 81
282362-92
241382-46
305920- 79
305920- 79
241382- 46
193305- 81
241382- 46
305920- 79
193305- 81
241382-46
241382- 46
305920- 79
305920- 79
193305- 81
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241382-46
198639- 80
241382- 46
305920- 79
241382- 46
282362-92
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
305920- 79
193305- 81
241382-46
193305- 81
311256-80
241382- 46

DECERF
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CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS

DORVAL
DORVAL
DECERF
DORVAL
DORVAL
DECERF
DORVAL
DORVAL
DECERF
DORVAL
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M CHAEL
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M CHAEL
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DECERF
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DECERF
DORVAL
DECERF
G LLES
DORVAL
DECERF
DECERF
G LLES
G LLES
DORVAL
DORVAL
DECERF

M CHAEL
BERTRAND
BERTRAND
M CHAEL
JEAN

M CHAEL
BERTRAND
JEAN

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
BERTRAND
BERTRAND
JEAN
JEAN

M CHAEL

DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF
G LLES
DECERF

M CHAEL
BERTRAND
M CHAEL

JEANMVART BRUNO
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF
DECERF
DECERF
G LLES
DORVAL
DECERF
DORVAL

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL
BERTRAND
JEAN

M CHAEL
JEAN

CHARLES NI COLAS

DECERF

M CHAEL

WASSEI G
WASSEI G
VERDORP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
VERDORP
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
EGHEZEE
WARET- L
WASSEI G
WARET- L
MERDCRP
JAUCHE

MERDCRP
WASSEI G
JAUCHE

MERDCRP
WARET- L
WARET- L
MERDCRP
WASSEI G
VERDORP
WARET- L
WASSEI G
VERDORP
MERDCRP
WARET- L
WARET- L
WASSEI G
WASSEI G
VERDORP
WARET- L
MERDCRP
WARET- L
MERDCRP
JAUCHE

WARET- L
MERDCRP
MERDCRP
VERDORP
WARET- L
WASSEI G
VERDORP
WASSEI G
EGHEZEE
VERDORP

46 31 178076
14 8 164974
14 12 2
29 10 176588
29 11 2
46 36 2
29 4 3
29 15 4
46 28 3
29 3 5
29 2 6
46 10 4
29 17 7
29 18 8
29 9 9
14 1 3
20 16 163831
29 12 10
20 3 2
46 25 5
20 17 178151
46 18 6
29 13 11
20 8 2
46 45 7
21 12 163617
21 15 2
46 1 8
29 20 12
46 2 9
21 14 3
29 24 13
46 20 10
46 27 11
21 5 4
21 1 5
29 14 14
29 16 15
46 6 12
20 20 3
46 9 13
21 17 6
46 46 14
20 16 3
20 13 4
46 44 15
46 7 16
46 13 17
21 6 7
29 5 16
46 21 18
29 1 17
14 9 4
46 30 19

103222121
103261721
113348521
112445018
101695020
103231721
101690120
101694020
103220721
101692320
112440118
103225021
101693120
101690320
112444918
103260321
103205721
101695120
117200416
103227321
112451417
115982719
104906519
105852019
103224721
116522319
104918119
112408218
101693620
100484620
112437218
101692120
115982818
103223921
104913419
116119417
101694620
101693220
104899319
103200321
104897119
112445218
103225521
108843118
103207921
103225821
101667720
103815019
117244616
112441118
104899119
101693720
103262021
103222521

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

241382-46
311256-80
311256-80
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
311256-80
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382-46
241382-46
198639- 80
241382-46
198639- 80
241382- 46
311256-80

DECERF

M CHAEL

CHARLES NI COLAS
CHARLES NI COLAS

DECERF
DECERF
DECERF

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL

CHARLES NI COLAS
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF
DECERF
DECERF

M CHAEL
M CHAEL
M CHAEL

DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF

M CHAEL

DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF

M CHAEL

CHARLES NI COLAS

16383

N
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103222121
103261721
113348521
103231721
103220721
103225021
103260321
103205721
103227321
103224721
103223921
103200321
103225521
103207921
103225821
103262021



17 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL
18 311256-80 CHARLES NI COLAS
19 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY

MERDORP 26 12
EGHEZEE 14 6
WARET-L 15 12

10 BE 103222521 15. 31301
5 BE 103262221 15. 19100
4 BE 103202321 15.18310

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

1038.
1036.
1033.

3339
4859
5254

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

181310- 17
181310- 17
194882- 09
181310- 17
181310- 17
181310-17
132922- 32
132922- 32
132922- 32
219960- 61
132922- 32
152702- 24
181310- 17
132922- 32
153368-11
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310-17
308421- 58
194882- 09
219960- 61
219960- 61
132922- 32
309914-96
194882- 09
305921-80
181310-17
308421- 58
305921-80
186405- 68
309914- 96
219960- 61
181310-17
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310-17
181310- 17
132922- 32
181310-17
132922- 32
181310- 17
153368-11
153368- 11
219960- 61
308421- 58
132922- 32
181310- 17
181310-17
132922- 32
181310- 17
181310-17
181310- 17
194882- 09
181310-17
132922- 32
309225- 86
309225- 86
308421- 58
153368-11
153368-11
132922- 32
303275- 53
152702- 24
309213-74
309225- 86
152702- 24
308421- 58
309225- 86

COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI R ONET
DUCROT EM LE

COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI R ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOMAS
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS
BRI DOUX MARCEL
COLETTE- THI R ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOMAS
RENARD ERI C

COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET

GU MAN NI COLAE

DUCROT EM LE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COPETTE- M OTTO

DUCROT EM LE

LESI RE THI BAUD
COLETTE- THI R ONET

GU MAN NI COLAE

LESI RE THI BAUD

PENE JOSEPH

COPETTE- M OTTO
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE- THI R ONET
COLETTE- THI R ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI R ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
DUCROT EM LE

COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
DEG VES FERNAND

DEG VES FERNAND

GU MAN NI COLAE
RENARD ERI C

RENARD ERI C

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
SCl US GEORGES

BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME

DEG VES FERNAND

BRI DOUX MARCEL

GU MAN NI COLAE

DEG VES FERNAND

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
FORVI LL
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
NAMUR
NAMUR
WARET- L
NAMUR
VEDRI N
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
VEDRI N
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TILLI ER
BOUCE
FORVI LL
WARET- L
WARET- L
NAMUR
VI LLERS
FORVI LL
CHAMPI O
TILLI ER
BOUCE
CHAMPI O
SAI NT-M
VI LLERS
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TILLI ER
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
WARET- L
BOUGE
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
FORVI LL
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
LOYERS
LOYERS
BOUCE
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
NAMUR
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
BOUCE
LOYERS
VEDRI N
BOUCE
LOYERS

MQ Di st anc
5 166444
13 2
5 172820
57 3
9 4
6 5
1 157030
11 2
9 3
12 163627
32 4
22 159326
11 6
8 5
4 158855
3 7
5 6
17 8
20 157629
4 2
7 2
10 3
35 7
5 160533
3 3
3 160729
42 9
6 2
4 2
2 157761
1 2
1 4
63 10
29 11
28 8
43 12
61 13
4 9
32 14
19 10
15 15
7 2
1 3
4 5
5 3
18 11
49 16
44 17
20 12
48 18
38 19
51 20
6 4
69 21
24 13
1 160316
3 2
2 4
2 4
3 5
21 14
3 159439
13 2
2 157932
8 3
19 3
15 5
11 4

112994120
103887321
114297618
103891721
100317520
103938019
111816618
103150421
100232020
103128021
100239120
103752319
103937919
100235520
103797119
103939619
111817718
103889921
100219620
111863218
116772615
100269420
103155221
103243321
116768615
114918421
103938419
103103921
115451421
114294417
101699620
103297619
110727718
103889321
103135821
103880921
103938319
111814218
103884321
103151421
103884621
100299120
100273320
114296417
100220220
103151521
103937719
103943919
103151921
100313120
103886121
103947519
100240420
103888221
100239620
103718819
103170621
103433919
100271420
115724319
103154021
115392316
111410119
100254220
103111621
103755919
103107421
103113421

1141.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1134.
1122.
1120.
1115.
1115.
1112.
1112.
1111.
1109.
1108.
1107.
1103.
1102.
1100.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1092.
1088.
1085.



152702- 24
309225- 86
181310-17
219960- 61
181310- 17
219960-61
152702- 24
309225- 86
308421- 58
181310- 17
181310- 17
132922- 32

BRI DOUX MARCEL
DEGQ VES FERNAND
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
DEGQ VES FERNAND
GUI MAN NI COLAE
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
COLETTE- THI Rl ONET
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS

VEDRI N
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TI LLI ER
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
VEDRI N
LOYERS
BOUGE
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR

103752719
103113921
103880721
114261817
103884921
103186621
115726719
103170221
103106821
103935219
103891421
103158021

Best at

CGeneent

Localit EN
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AN

Ri ng
Bague
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GUI MAN NI COLAE

LESI RE TH BAUD
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
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COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEGQ VES FERNAND

GUI MAN NI COLAE

DEG VES FERNAND

DEGQ VES FERNAND
COLETTE- TH RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DEGQ VES FERNAND

GUI VAN NI COLAE
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
COLETTE- THI RI ONET
DEGQ VES FERNAND
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

GUI MAN NI COLAE

DEGQ VES FERNAND
COLETTE- THI RI ONET

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR

WARET-L 4
TI LLI ER
NAMUR

VILLERS 5
CHAMPIO 8
BOUGE
CHAMPI O 8
TI LLI ER
NAMUR

TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
NAMUR

TI LLI ER

TI LLI ER
NAMUR
TI LLI ER
TILLI ER
LOYERS
TI LLI ER
BOUCGE
LOYERS
TI LLI ER

MQ Di st anc
1 166444
35 2
2 157030
1 163627
5 3
24 2
3 160533
3 160729
3 157629
4 2
17 4
18 3
30 5
20 6
10 4
3 7
9 5
11 6
26 8
43 9
2 160316
12 7
7 2
9 2
10 3
6 4
9 10
44 11
4 2
4 5
6 3
29 12
22 8
7 13
38 14
5 6
21 15
5 4
9 7
14 16

103887321
103891721
103150421
103128021
103889921
103155221
103243321
114918421
103103921
115451421
103889321
103135821
103880921
103884321
103151421
103884621
103151521
103151921
103886121
103888221
103170621
103154021
103111621
103107421
103113421
103113921
103880721
103884921
103186621
103170221
103106821
103891421
103158021
103887721
103892521
103111421
103892121
103106021
103112321
103884121

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

=

QOWO~NOUITRAWNE

310710-19
310710-19
310710- 19
115912-94
310710-19
302172-17
309606- 79
302172-17
144299- 60
302526- 80

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GENOT  EMVANUEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
GOVAND DI DI ER

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

Bl NAME- STEVI GNY

SAINT-D 16
SAINT-D 16
SAINT-D 16
HANNUT 9
SAINT-D 16
Al SCHE- 12
TAVI ERS 43
Al SCHE- 12
ST-GERM 9
VEDRIN 10

158467
2
3
181172
4
165853
172243
2
163912
159386

Ri ng
Bague

104071021
101591520
105162119
103263321
108379318
105935519
103894221
101579720
104062321
100340820

Best at

Snel h.

QOWOO~NOUITRAWNE

=



111819-75
302172-17
310710-19
111819-75
309606- 79
109627-17
111819-75
310710-19
310710-19
241268- 29
111819-75
241268- 29
195109- 42
128255-21
308826- 75
308826- 75
309606- 79
308826- 75
310710- 19
182153- 84
241268- 29
305973- 35
302172-17
241268- 29
309606- 79
109627- 17
242688-91
241268- 29
309887- 69
128255-21
309887-69
310710-19
310710-19
310710- 19
309606- 79
144299- 60
195109- 42
241268- 29
309887-69
241268- 29
115912- 94
309887-69
309887-69
111819-75
242688-91
309606- 79
309606- 79
309887-69
115912-94
310710-19
242688-91
302526- 80
309887-69
182153- 84
309887-69
302526- 80
241268- 29
182153- 84
111819-75

ALBERT M CHEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
ALBERT M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
PENE FRANZ

ALBERT M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
SAMBON FRANZ
GOFFI N RENE
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
GOVAND DI DI ER
HAUTPHENNE DANI EL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GAROT YVES

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DELVEAUX PASCAL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
PENE FRANZ
DEMAI N EDDY
LARDI NO S M CHEL

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

GOFFI N RENE

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GOVAND Di DI ER
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
SAMBON FRANZ
LARDI NO'S M CHEL

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

LARDI NO S M CHEL
GENOT' EMVANUEL

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

ALBERT M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY

GOVAND DI DI ER
GOVAND Di DI ER

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

GENOT EMVANUEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMAI N EDDY

Bl NAMVE- STEVI GNY

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

GARCT YVES

BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S

Bl NAME- STEVI GNY
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
GAROT YVES
ALBERT M CHEL

AUVELAI
Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
AUVELAI
TAVI ERS
EMNES 6
AUVELAI
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
AUVELAI
HAM S/ S
FLAWNN 5
EGHEZEE 7
SAINT-D 6
SAINT-D 6
TAVI ERS
SAINT-D 6
SAI NT- D
MEUX
HAM S/ S
RAM LLI 4
Al SCHE-
HAM S/ S
TAVI ERS
EMNES 6
LIERNU 6
HAM S/ S
BEUZET
EGHEZEE 7
BEUZET
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
TAVI ERS
ST-GERM 9
FLAWNN 5
HAM S/ S 22
BEUZET 26
HAM S/ S 22
HANNUT 9
BEUZET 26
BEUZET 26
AUVELAI 12
LIERNU 6
TAVI ERS 43
TAVI ERS 43
BEUZET 26
HANNUT 9
SAINT-D 16
LIERNU 6
VEDRIN 10
BEUZET 26
MEUX 14
BEUZET
VEDRI N
HAM S/ S
MEUX
AUVELAI
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143638

145686
4
2
152753
169434
158477
2
3
3
8
161127
3
173486
4
4
4
2
163224
5
156116
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115771517
100152920
115508419
104030221
103893121
104029221
104031021
104070021
104071621
106660821
115202516
104546619
115320115
118335916
100511820
100512320
103969519
100510920
105161819
108124818
104193721
101713420
105935819
101776820
103971519
104026921
104017021
104549019
104042321
104661119
411340716
114909417
104070721
104070221
100426620
113214021
104363419
101775520
602463516
101774820
508614020
629577914
108446018
104030521
104015721
103988421
103967619
108434518
101275921
101591320
101580620
103916719
104040321
104057921
108432918
103917019
104192121
101551320
104030721

1173.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1167.
1166.
1160.
1158.
1153.
1148.

Best at

Geneent

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

310710-19
115912-94
309606- 79
144299- 60
111819-75
309606- 79
109627-17
111819-75
310710-19
310710-19
241268- 29
241268- 29

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
GENOT EMVANUEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
ALBERT M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
PENE FRANZ

ALBERT M CHEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO' S M CHEL

6
HANNUT 8
TAVI ERS 27
ST-GERM 9
AUVELAI 9
TAVI ERS 27
EMNES 4
AUVELAI 9
SAINT-D 6
SAINT-D 6
HAM S/ S 15
HAM S/ S 15

158467
181172
172243
163912
143638
2
158320
2
2
3
145686
2

104071021
103263321
103894221
104062321
104030221
103893121
104029221
104031021
104070021
104071621
106660821
104193721



109627- 17
242688-91
309887-69
310710-19
310710-19
144299- 60
111819-75
242688-91
309606- 79
115912-94
309887-69
182153- 84
241268- 29
111819-75
111819-75
241268- 29
241268- 29
109627-17
241268- 29
309606- 79
111819-75
309606- 79
144299- 60

PENE FRANZ

DEMAI N EDDY
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
ALBERT M CHEL
DEMAI N EDDY
GOVAND DI DI ER
GENOT EMVANUEL
BRABANT BRUNO & CHRI S
GARCT YVES

LARDI NO S M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
ALBERT M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
PENE FRANZ

LARDI NO S M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
ALBERT M CHEL
GOVAND DI DI ER
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

EM NES 4
LIERNU 5
BEUZET 12
SAINT-D 6
SAINT-D 6
ST-GERM 9
AUVELAI 9
LIERNU 5
TAVI ERS 27
HANNUT 8
BEUZET 12
MEUX 5
HAM S/ S 15
AUVELAI 9
AUVELAI 9
HAM S/ S
HAM S/ S
EMNES 4
HAM S/ S
TAVI ERS
AUVELAI 9
TAVI ERS
ST-GERM 9 8
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163224
156116
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104026921
104017021
104042321
104070721
104070221
113214021
104030521
104015721
103988421
101275921
104040321
104057921
104192121
104030721
104688221
104193021
104192421
104026121
104635321
103893321
104030121
103894921
104068521



